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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
¥~ 85 to 100%
3-701to 84%
2-55t069%
1-30to 54%
0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
L—3=Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
— Indifferently
0 —Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3 - Sometimes effective
|_-2=1]ust satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

‘-/-fl/—gcellent

3 —Very good
2 —Good 1 —Fair
0- Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

4 — Always fair
|_3—Usually fair

2 —Sometimes unfair

1— Usually unfair

0— Unfair



b.  Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

“*"ﬂc—w time
3 — Usually
2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
O- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, ficld visit
opportunities for students.
(__—4=Regularly
3 - Often
2 —Sometimes
1—Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal
and emotional growth.

yignificamly
=" 3 - Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally
O—Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

«_—4=Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 —Neutral
1-Disagree
0—-Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

u’ﬁ’—’E;elry time
3 = Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0- Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



4 — Every time

3 —Usually
\__2 =0ccasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0—!don’t have a mentor
12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

\__1=TRarely

0 - Never

13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
s—4=Fully
3 —Reasonably
2 —Partially
1 —Slightly
0- Unabhle to

14.  Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
\_2=0ccasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0—Never Page 5

15.  The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
L_—4=Strongly agree
3—Agree
2 —Neutral
1-Disagree
0 —Strongly disagree

16.  The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4—To a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what

\__1—Very little

0 - Not at all
17.  Teachers encourage you Lo parlicipate in extracurricular activities.

4 — Strongly agree

~  3-—Agree
L_-2= Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18.  Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent

yerate
— Some what

1-Very little
0 — Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

L/tr-'-igove 90%
3-70-89%%
2-50-69%
1-30-4%%

0 —Below 29% Page 6
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 =Strongly agree
%gree

2 —Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
B
b)
c)
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Criterion Il = Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

L A=85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-551t069%

1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
_"M’Tﬂ_broughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 - Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
1“,4/Al-ways effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

L',_dlﬁ"l?;c.ellent
3 -Very good

2 - Good 1 - Fair
0— Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

" fL——'?IIfu;ays fair
3 — Usually fair
2 —Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair

0— Unfair



6.  Was your performance in assignments discussed with you !

. 4=Fvery time

L 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0— Never

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
__4=Regularly

3-0Often

2 — Sometimes

1- Rarely

0- Never

L

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal

and emotional growth.
M/Sanificantly

3 —Very well

2 —Moderately

1—Marginally

0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

__-4&=Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1-Disagree
0- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

bﬂr{ery time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0- Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



my time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0 -1 don't have a mentor

12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

\_4=Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 - Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
L,_,-ia«’F'LTI’Iy

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

M/Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-—Rarely

0 — Never Page 5

14.

15.  The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and

continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

-L/dzﬁfongly agree

3 - Agree

2 — Neutral
1-Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

16.
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.
y 4 —Toa great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some whatl
1-—Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activitics.

L__’gi.-fs'ﬂ'ongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18.  Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
k/b(‘fo a great extent
3 — Moderate
2—Some what
1—Very little
0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
L /&{Above 90%
3-70-8%%
2—-50-69%
1-30-49%%
0 - Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

s -4"—/5Erongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree

21, Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
expe:igncein your institution. _ 0 how A0 840
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Criterion 1l — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey rega rding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 —85 to 100%
3—-70to0 84%
2-551069%
1-301to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
\4& =Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 - Indifferently
0 — Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\ 4 — Always effective
3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

“4= Excellent
3 —Very good
2 —Good 1 —Fair
0- Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

\_4— Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you !

s 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely
0— Never

7 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
\ 4 —Regularly
3-0Often
2 — Sometimes
1-Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal
and emotional growth.
4= Significantly
3 —Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally
0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

‘%'Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 —Neutral
1 - Disagree
0-Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

~, 4 —Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0- Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



\4=Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0—1don’t have a mentor

12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

\AZEvery time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0 - Never

13,  The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
\j’fFuIly

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

O-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

-4 —Every time

3 — Usually
2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0 - Never Page 5

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4= Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1-Disagree
0 —Strongly disagree

16.  The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.
‘4= To a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1 - Very little
0 — Not at all

17.  Teachers encourage you Lo parlicipate in extracurricular activities.

‘4= Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18.  Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
~~4—To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1-Very little
0— Not at all

19, What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
‘V4—="Above 90%
3-70-8%%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 - Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 =Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21 Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
14< 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-551t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0-Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
L A=Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently
0 - Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4= Always effective
3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4= Excellent
3 —Very good
2 — Good 1 - Fair
0- Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

L/“’*/ Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 —Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0— Unfair



6.  Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

,_,d—/Evvry time
3 — Usually
2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1— Rarely
0— Never

7 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
_A—=TRegularly
3 -0ften
2 —Sometimes
1-Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal
and emotional growth.
L,AZSignificantlv
3 -Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally
0—Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

L4{Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
O- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

 4=TEvery time
3 - Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0—Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



-~ .
J/Every time

3 - Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1~—Rarely

0-1don't have a mentor

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

\}ZEvery time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 - Never

12

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
r4=Fully

3 —Reasonably

2 — Partially

1-Slightly

0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

| A= Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0 —Never Page 5

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4—Strongly agree
3-Agree

2 — Neutral

1-Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

16.
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

[/4’—70 a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1—Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you Lo participate in extracurricular aclivitics,

%Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1—Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

v«i/—/To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1—Very little
0— Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

\/ﬂ’—//-\bove 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

L/ar‘ﬁrongly agree

3 —Agree

2 — Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-551t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 =Thoroughly
\3 - Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently
0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

\, -4 — Always effective
3 —Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\4= Excellent
3 —Very good
2 —-Good 1 - Fair
0— Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

vl
A\ A — Always fair
3 —Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair
0— Unfair



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

\,4/—/Ewery time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1— Rarely
0— Never

T The institute takes active interestin promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.
L4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 — Sometimes

1—Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal

and emotional growth.
A4 - Significantly

3 —Very well

2 — Moderately

1 - Marginally

0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

\,4 - Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

ol Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely
0 Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



»KEvery time

3 — Usually
2 — Qccasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0-Ildon't have a mentor

12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

. V4= Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0 - Never

13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
A= Fully
3 —Reasaonably
2 — Partially
1—Slightly
0—Unable to

14.  Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

~4< Every time
3 — Usually
2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never Page 5

15.  The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 —Strongly agree

A3 —Agree
2 = Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree
16.  The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.
4 —To a great extent



8.

19.

20.

2%

\,3/-—_ Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little
0 — Not at all

Teachers encourage you 1o participate in extracurricular activities.

g Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
s_-4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1 - Very little
0— Not at all

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. w hlile
teaching.
\_4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29% Page 6

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 -Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 —Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

a)

b)

c)
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Criterion 1l — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
485 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
.3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 —Won’t teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
\_2- Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

|_~4= Excellent
3 —Very good
2 —Good 1 — Fair
0—Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

4 — Always fair

|8~ Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0— Unfair



6.  Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

\,J:ﬂl:wr'v time
3 = Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0- Never

Z. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
\__4':II-%egular|y
3-0ften
2 —Sometimes
1-Rarely
0- Never

B. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.
-4 - Significantly
3 —Very well
2 — Moderately
1—Marginally
O-Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

‘\.df—/'Strongly agree
3-Agree
2 —=Neutral
1-Disagree
O- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

4 — Every time
N3 Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
O0— Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



12

13

14.

15.

16.

4 — Every time
3 — Usually

".-2'= Occasionally/Sometimes

1—Rarely
0—-1don't have a mentor

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

\_0< Never

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

{_A=Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 —Slightly
0—Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 >Occasionally/Sometimes

" 1-Rarely

0—Never Page 5

The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
&= Strongly agree

o S

3 - Agree

2 — Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 - To a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

\/1/ Very little

0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in exlracurricular aclivities.

4 —Strongly agree

3 —Agree
\ 2= Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18.  Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent

3 — Moderate

-2~ Some what
1-Very little
0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. w hile

teaching.

\__4=Above 90%
3-70-8%%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 —Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 -Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

2%, Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
Lab—"
b)
c)
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning
process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
—85to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-551t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 -Below 30%

2. :i?veri did the teachers prepare for the classes?

horoughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly

1 - Indifferently
0 - Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Jvzf-\lways effective

3 —Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

.A—/Excellent

3 —Very good
2 - Good 1 - Fair
0- Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

— Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 —Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair
0— Unfair



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you !

‘A_l//fvow Lime

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

O0— Never

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.
ﬂl{Regularly

3 - Often

2 —Sometimes

1— Rarely

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal

and emotional growth.
\V»ignificantly

3 —Very well

2 — Moderately

1—Marginally

0—- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

_4~Strongly agree

3 —Agree

2 —Neutral

1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

L~<TFvery time
3 — Usually
2—- Occasionally/Sometimes

1— Rarely
0— Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



12

13

14.

15,

16.

f’ﬂ'—/Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0 -1 don’t have a mentor

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

VA{ Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 - Never

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

JZFully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 —Slightly
0- Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

\_I.L/Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0 — Never Page 5

The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

trongly agree

3 —Agree
2 —Neutral
1-Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree
The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.
0 a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1-—Very little
0 — Not at all

17.  Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activitics,

A—/Strongiy agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 —Strongly diszgree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
*ﬂ"—%ya great extent
3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little
0 —Not atall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

84 Above 90%
3-70-8%%
2-50-069%
1-30-4%%

0 —Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree

21 Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. J\
alleays effective: tescteny’
]
b) "\'QC%Z T% ’”l(ic-l’?’“‘(\a P-}cct?—ﬁ_s 1::\"
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning
process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
x4 — 85 to 100%

3-70to 84%

2-55t069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

_4— Excellent
3 —Very good

2 -Good 1 - Fair
0- Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

A — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair
0— Unfair



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4— Every time
3 = Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0— Never

o The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
\—4—Regularly
3 — Often
2 —Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.
& — Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally
0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

A - Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1-Disagree

0- Strongly disagree Page 4
10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

A= Every time
3 = Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0— Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



_4—Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely
0 -1don’t have a mentor

12.  The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

—4 —Every time
3 = Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0 — Never

13.  The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
A4 Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0— Unable to

14.  Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4—Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely
0 - Never Page 5

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4= Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

\__-4-—To a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1—Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

\_4-=TStrongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 —Strongly disagree

18.  Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
\—4—To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1-—Very little
0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
A= Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 - Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

s—4=Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 —Disagree
0 —Strongly disagree

21 Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
a)
b) Alwoay % effec

c)

l1ae feaching

T

A SR . m l’ B oo
Ry L”-"!';"wf | "‘"QTMI ')UHJCL\JI
i wr " .‘" - i




1) Name of the Student : Nalawade PooJa RajeeV

2) Class: 8.4 T RollNo:10%5
3) Email ID : fhaTanalawade £24 6 3 W Mobile No :9075600499

4) AdharcardNo: 2567 H591 6219

Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%

3-70to 84%

2 —-551t069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
\ 4 ~Thoroughly

3 —Satisfactorily

2 —Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
" Always effective

3 - Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\ 4 Excellent

3 —Very good
2 —Good 1 - Fair
0- Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

v/a — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0— Unfair



6.  Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

3~ Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1— Rarely

0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, ficld vis |
opportunities for students.
4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 —Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social

and emotional growth.

\/4 — Significantly

3 —Very well
2 — Moderately
1-—Marginally
0- Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 - Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 —Neutral
1-Disagree

0- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

%~ Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1-—Rarely

0— Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



\ 34— Every time

3 — Usually

2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0—1don’t have a mentor

12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 —Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 - Never

13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
-8 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 —Partially
1-Slightly
0- Unable to

14.  Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

% - Every time

3 —Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0 —Never Page 5

15.  The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Vfl —Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1-Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree

16.  The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

‘/4 —To a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1-—Very little
0 —Not at all

7. Teachers encourage you lo parlicipate in extracurricular activitics.

\74 —Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 —Neutral
1 —Disagree

0—Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1-Very little
O - Not atall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 - Above 90%
3-70-89%
2—-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 -Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1—Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

21, Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
-4~ 85 to 100%

3-701to 84%

2—-551069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4~=Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0—Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\/,.4’—Aiways effective

3 - Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4% Excellent

3 —Very good
2 —Good 1 - Fair
0— Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

A= Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0— Unfair



6.  Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

,”_.-'4'; Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never

7l The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
\%/Regularly
3 —Often
2 —Sometimes
1—Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.
\/%-Significanlly
3—Very well
2 — Moderately
1— Marginally
0—- Not at all

9 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

Aery time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely

O— Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



 —4&— Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-—Rarely

0—1don’t have a mentor

12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

\/ﬁfiivery time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—- Rarely
0— Never

13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
\_A=Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

o o Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1-—Rarely

0 — Never Page 5

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Vk-fS/tronglv agree

3 - Agree
2 —Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

16.  The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

_4~7T0 a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1 - Very little
0 — Not at all

17.  Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activitios,.

v—&’—"Sf?ongly agree
3 - Agree
2 —Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
__4~T06 a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1 - Very little
0—Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
L/-11/—‘3'-’\bwe 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-4%%
0—Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

\/4—/5trongly agree

3 —Agree
2 —Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree

21 Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4-85t0100%
3-70to 84%
2-551t069%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4=Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 —Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0-Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective

3 - Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0-Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\—4= Excellent
3 - Very good

2 - Good 1 —Fair
O- Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

—4— Always fair
3 —Usually fair
2 —Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair

0- Unfair



6. Was your performance in assignmoents discussed with you?

e Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
O— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visil
opportunities for students.
—4— Regularly
3 - Often
2 - Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal
and emotional growth.
4= Significantly
3 —Very well
2 — Moderately
1— Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

A< Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 —Neutral
1-—Disagree
0- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

4 Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely

0— Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



4= Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0—Ildon't have a mentor

12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

\_—4=Every time
3 = Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely
0 - Never

13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

A= Fully

3 —Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 - Slightly
0-Unable to

14.  Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4= Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1-Rarely
0—Never Page 5

15.  The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

—4 —Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1-Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
16.  The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.
\/4 —To a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1-—Very little
0~ Not at all

7. Teachers encourage you o participate in extracurricular activitios.

4 —Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4= To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2—Some what
1-Very little
0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4= Above 90%
3-70—-89%
2—-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 - Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

 ~A=Strongly agree

3~ Agree

2 = Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
-4 -85 to 100%

3-70to 84%

2-551t069%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
\—4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 —Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\/A—Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\ —4- Excellent
3 —Very good
2—-Good 1 -Fair
0-Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

\—4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair
0— Unfair



6. Was your performance in assipnments discussed with you?

\ 4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, ficld visi!
opportunities for students.
k A= Regularly
3 —Often
2 — Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal
and emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 —Very well
2 —Moderately
1 - Marginally
0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

\—4— Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree Page 4

10.  Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

\/ 4 — Every time
3 - Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0— Never

11.  Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



U—4 - Every time
3 = Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely
0—1ldon't have a mentor

12 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

"4 —Every time
3 —Usually
2 —Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 - Never

13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
o4 —Fully
3 —Reasonably
2 — Partially
1-Slightly
0-Unable to

14.  Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 —Every time
3 —Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1-—Rarely
0—Never Page 5

15.  The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

\ 4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 = Neutral
1 - Disagree

0—Strongly disagree

16.  The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

\ 4-Toa great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1- Very little
0— Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you o participate in extracurricular activitics.

4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 —Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8.  Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
\ -4 —To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1—Very little
0—-Not at all
19, What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

\— 4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0—Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

\/- 4 —Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 —Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
a)
b)
c)
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Criterion 1l — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning

process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
-85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-55t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
¥W~—Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 - Indifferently
0 —Won’t teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
U —-Always effective
3 —Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\4—Excellent
3 —Very good
2 —Good 1 —Fair
0- Poor Page 3

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

\4 = Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair



10.

11.

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

L4 —FEvery time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

\4= Regularly

3 — Often

2 —Sometimes

1-—Rarely

0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soclal
and emotional growth.
\4 >Significantly

3 —Very well

2 —Moderately

1— Marginally

0— Not at all

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

\4—=Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree Page 4

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

(4 —Fvery time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1—Rarely

0— Never

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



12

13;

14.

15.

16.

A — Every time

3 = Usually

2 — Occasionally/Somelimes
1— Rarely

0-1don’t have a mentor

The teachers illustrate the conceplts through examples and applications,

4 — Every time

3 —Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0— Never

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
\4 — Fully

3 —Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 —Slightly
0-Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely

0 —Never Page 5

The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 = Neutral
1-Disagree

0 —Strongly disagree
The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.
v —To a great extent



3 — Moderate
2 —Some what
1-Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you lo participate in extracurricular activitics.

\4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1—Very little
0— Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 50%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 —Below 29% Page 6

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Y4 =Strongly agree

3—Agree
2 —Neutral
1 —Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning

experience in your mstﬂutnon
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